5/31/2021 10:32
5/31/2021 10:35
5/31/2021 11:23
5/31/2021 11:20
5/31/2021 11:42
5/31/2021 12:07
5/31/2021 13:27
5/31/2021 14:02
5/31/2021 14:16
5/31/2021 14:43
5/31/2021 16:37
5/31/2021 16:45
5/31/2021 17:21
5/31/2021 17:41
5/31/2021 19:08
5/31/2021 22:09

callsign
SWA1629
N377N
N247WE
AAL445
EJA225
N422CL
N75HF
LXJ457
N26HH
LXJ535
N816LC
LXJ530
N708Q
N34WP
EJA544
FFT9065

ac_type
B738
ES55P
GL5T
B38M
CL60
C25B
C25C
GLF4
C550
CL30
ww24
CL30
CL35
EASO
C68A
A20N

registration
N8642E
N377N
N247WE
N304RB
N225QS
N422CL
N75HF
N457FX
N26HH
N535FX
N816LC
N530FX
N708Q
N34WP
N544QS
N365FR

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

S Y WG G U S S S S SN U G U Y S S,

jet_type
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



